Kingpin Productions

Final Prize Listing

24th Annua Guys & Dalls Tourament, All Events, Scratch division only
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
Palmer, James R
Gaither, Robert C
Browne, Perry C
Blanton, Jon D
Sharp, Andrea
Brown, Antwan C
Logan, Jerry W
Waldon, Kesean H
Jefferis, Anthony D

© 0O ~NO UL WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,020.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,020.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $1,020.00

Entry

7
29
31
27
27
14

7
17
59

Score

2,062
1,982
1,955
1,947
1,903
1,902
1,888
1,878
1,875

Prize
$400.00
$200.00
$104.00

$86.00

$72.00
$59.00
$46.00
$33.00
$20.00

From

Lusby, MD
Odenton, MD
Wheaton, MD
Stafford, VA
Stafford, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Lusby, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Chelteham, MD
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