Kingpin Productions

Final Prize Listing

24th Annual Guys & Dolls Tourament, All Events, Scratch division only Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Palmer, James R	7	2,062	\$400.00	Lusby, MD
2	Gaither, Robert C	29	1,982	\$200.00	Odenton, MD
3	Browne, Perry C	31	1,955	\$104.00	Wheaton, MD
4	Blanton, Jon D	27	1,947	\$86.00	Stafford, VA
5	Sharp, Andrea	27	1,903	\$72.00	Stafford, VA
6	Brown, Antwan C	14	1,902	\$59.00	Temple Hills, MD
7	Logan, Jerry W	7	1,888	\$46.00	Lusby, MD
8	Waldon, Kesean H	17	1,878	\$33.00	Temple Hills, MD
9	Jefferis, Anthony D	59	1,875	\$20.00	Chelteham, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,020.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,020.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,020.00